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Specification Sheet

Specification Number:  1942A-1500
Revision: 02
Date Issued: 6-Oct-20

1. Part Number:
2. Photograph:

1942A-1500

3\

3. Product Information:
Description

Materials of Construction:
Method of Construction:
Surface Finish:

Overall Length:

Max. Sampling Depth:
Number of Slots:

Slot Length:

Max. Slot Width:

Body Diameter:

Max. Sample Volume:
Nominal Weight:

Recommended Storage Conditions:

Grain Spear 1500mm
Aluminium

Tip riveted to outer tube
Anodised aluminium
1485mm

1090mm

6

122mm

22mm

35mm

525ml

1.35Kg

Dry and ambient temperature

4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date: 6-Oct-20
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