

Specification Sheet

Specification Number: Revision: Date Issued: 1942A-1500 02 6-Oct-20

1. Part Number:

1942A-1500

2. Photograph:







3. Product Information:

Description	Grain Spear 1500mm
Materials of Construction:	Aluminium
Method of Construction:	Tip riveted to outer tube
Surface Finish:	Anodised aluminium
Overall Length:	1485mm
Max. Sampling Depth:	1090mm
Number of Slots:	6
Slot Length:	122mm
Max. Slot Width:	22mm
Body Diameter:	35mm
Max. Sample Volume:	525ml
Nominal Weight:	1.35Kg
Recommended Storage Conditions:	Dry and ambient temperature

4. Approval:

Signed:

Name: Position: Date:

Kuldeep Flora Quality Manager 6-Oct-20

